
Bible Reading Guide 

 
 February 2021 

 

Monday, February 1 

 Exodus 13, 14 

 Psalm 32 
 Matthew 15:21-39 

Tuesday, February 2 

 Exodus 15, 16       

 Psalm 33 
 Matthew 16:1-12 

Wednesday, February 3 

 Exodus 17, 18      

 Psalm 34 
 Matthew 16:13-28 

Thursday, February 4 

 Exodus 19, 20    

 Psalm 35 
 Matthew 17:1-21  

Friday, February 5 

 Psalm 36 

 Matthew 17:22-18:9  

 Exodus 21, 22   

Saturday, February 6 

 Exodus 23, 24        

 Psalm 37 

 Matthew 18:10-35 
 
“God’s fatherly name, as it has been 
revealed to the disciples in Jesus Christ, 
should be kept holy among them, for the 
entire gospel is contained in this name.”  
(Dietrich Bonhoeffer, Discipleship, [Fortress, 1996], 
155.) 

 

Sunday, February 7 

 Exodus 25, 26     

 Psalm 38 

 Matthew 19:1-15  

Monday, February 8 

 Exodus 27, 28 

 Psalm 39 

 Matthew 19:16-30  

Tuesday, February 9 

 Exodus 29, 30 

 Psalm 40 

 Matthew 20:1-19  

Wednesday, February 10 

 Exodus 31, 32 

 Psalm 41 

 Matthew 20:20-34 

Thursday, February 11 

 Exodus 33, 34 

 Psalm 42 

 Matthew 21:1-22 

Friday, February 12 

 Exodus 35, 36  

 Psalm 43 

 Matthew 21:23-46  

Saturday, February 13 

 Exodus 37, 38 

 Psalm 44 

 Matthew 22:1-22  

 
“May God keep the holy gospel from 
being tarnished and spoiled by false 
teaching and an unholy life.” 
    (Bonhoeffer, Discipleship, 155-56) 

Sunday, February 14 

 Exodus 39, 40 

 Psalm 45 

 Matthew 22:1-46  

Monday, February 15  

 Leviticus 1, 2 

 Psalm 46 

 Matthew 23:1-12 

Tuesday, February 16 

 Leviticus 3, 4 

 Psalm 47 

 Matthew 23:13-39 

Wednesday, February 17 

 Leviticus 5, 6 

 Psalm 48  

 Matthew 24:1-35  

Thursday, February 18 

 Leviticus 7, 8 

 Psalm 49 

 Matthew 24:36-51 

Friday, February 19 

 Leviticus 9,10 

 Psalm 50 

 Matthew 25:1-13  

Saturday, February 20 

 Leviticus 11, 12 

 Psalm 51 

 Matthew 25:14-30 

  
“May God reveal in Jesus Christ God’s 
holy name to the disciples forevermore.” 
    (Bonhoeffer, Discipleship, 156)  
 

Sunday, February 21 

 Leviticus 13, 14 

 Psalm 52 

 Matthew 25:31-46 

Monday, February 22 

 Leviticus 15, 16 

 Psalm 53 

 Matthew 26:1-30 

Tuesday, February 23 

 Leviticus 17, 18 

 Psalm 54 

 Matthew 26:31-56 

Wednesday, February 24 

 Leviticus 19, 20 

 Psalm 55 

 Matthew 26:57-75 

Thursday, February 25 

 Leviticus 21, 22  

 Psalm 56 

 Matthew 27:1-26  

Friday, February 26 

 Leviticus 23, 24  

 Psalm 57 

 Matthew 27:27-61  

Saturday, February 27 

 Leviticus 25, 26 

 Psalm 58 

 Matthew 27:62-28:10  

 
“May God turn back the tempters and 
convert the enemies of God’s name.” 

      (Bonhoeffer, Discipleship, 156) 
Sunday, February 28 

 Leviticus 27 

 Psalm 59 

 Matthew 28:11-20 

 

 

 

 

VERSE OF THE MONTH: 
15 “For this reason, ever since I 

heard about your faith in the 

Lord Jesus and your love for all 

the saints, 16 I have not stopped 

giving thanks for you, 

remembering you in all my 

prayers.”                   
EPHESIANS 1:15--16   


